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The district has an ongoing need for adaptive equipment, assistive technology, sensory materials, and 
specialized instructional tools to support special education programs, as these resources are vital for 
meeting individualized learning needs, complying with special education requirements, and ensuring 
equitable access to instruction. 
 
A Competitive Sealed Proposal (CSP) #26-002, Special Education Equipment, Supplies, and Related 
Items, was issued to over fifty (50) vendors.  A total of thirty-nine (39) responses were received and 
opened by the Purchasing Department on Friday, September 26, 2025. 
 
An evaluation committee, comprised of representatives from various departments involved in 
audiological/audiometric needs, was convened to review and assess the proposal. The committee 
evaluated the responses based on the criteria outlined in the CSP. Each category was scored individually, 
and the totals were compiled to determine the overall ranking.  One vendor retracted their submittal and 
was not evaluated. 
 
Based on the evaluation results, the committee recommends that the proposal be awarded to the following 
vendors: 
 
Attainment Company, Inc 
Big Game Sports, Inc  
Boundless Assistive Technology 
Braintrust Tutors Inc. 
Cornish Medical 
Crisis Prevention Institute 
Different Roads to Learning  
Early Childhood LLC 
Educators Depot, Inc. 
eSpecial Needs 
Everway LLC 
Final Graphic 
Frog Publications, Inc. 
 

Fun and Function LLC 
Independent Living Aids, LLC 
Kaplan Early Learning Company 
Lakeshore Learning Materials 
Manson Western Corporation 
Maxi Aids 
Medicaleshop Inc. 
Multi-Health Systems 
NCS Pearson, Inc. 
NextWaveSTEM 
Olive Branch Education Services 
Psychological Assessment 
Resources 
Really Good Stuff LLC 
 

Rifton Equipment 
S&S Worldwide 
School Health Corp 
School Specialty, LLC 
Social Thinking 
Stetson and Associates, Inc 
Super Duper Publications 
Supporting Success for 
Children 
Therapro, Inc. 
Tobii Dynavox LLC 
TouchMath Acquisition LLC 
Tumbleweed Publishing 

 
Retracted: 
Apple 

 
 



Supplier Scoring Summary 26-002 Addendum 1 - Special Education Equipment, Supplies, and Related Items - Scoring Round
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100 30.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Lakeshore Learning Materials 1 100.00 30.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Really Good Stuff LLC 2 100.00 30.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Rifton Equipment 3 100.00 30.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
School Specialty, LLC 4 100.00 30.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Fun and Function LLC 5 99.67 30.00 15.00 19.67 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
THERAPRO, INC. 6 99.67 30.00 15.00 19.67 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Independent Living Aids, LLC 7 99.33 30.00 15.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
NCS Pearson, Inc. 8 99.33 30.00 15.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Super Duper Publications 9 99.33 30.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
eSpecial Needs 10 99.00 30.00 15.00 19.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Tobii Dynavox LLC 11 99.00 30.00 15.00 19.67 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Crisis Prevention Institute, I 12 98.67 30.00 15.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC 13 98.67 30.00 15.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Everway LLC 14 98.67 30.00 15.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Stetson and Associates, Inc 15 98.67 30.00 15.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Different Roads to Learning, I 16 98.33 30.00 15.00 19.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Manson Western Corporation 17 98.33 30.00 15.00 20.00 13.33 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Final Graphic 18 98.00 30.00 15.00 18.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Kaplan Early Learning Company 19 97.67 30.00 15.00 18.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Psychological Assessment Resou 20 97.67 30.00 15.00 18.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Supporting Success for Childre 21 97.67 30.00 15.00 18.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
CORNISH MEDICAL 22 97.00 30.00 15.00 19.33 13.33 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Frog Publications, Inc. 23 96.33 30.00 15.00 19.33 13.33 5.00 0.00 8.67 0.00 5.00
Educators Depot, Inc. 24 96.00 30.00 15.00 19.33 11.67 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
TouchMath Acquisition LLC 25 96.00 30.00 15.00 18.33 13.33 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
School Health Corp 26 95.67 30.00 15.00 18.00 13.33 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Medicaleshop Inc. 27 94.67 30.00 15.00 17.67 12.67 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Maxi Aids 28 93.33 30.00 15.00 17.33 11.67 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
NextWaveSTEM 29 93.00 30.00 15.00 18.67 15.00 0.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Big Game Sports, Inc 30 91.00 30.00 8.00 18.67 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
MULTI-HEALTH SYSTEMS INC. 31 91.00 30.00 15.00 15.67 11.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
s&s worldwide 32 89.67 30.00 15.00 15.67 12.67 5.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 3.33
Attainment Company, Inc 33 89.00 30.00 8.00 18.33 13.33 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Braintrust Tutors Inc. 34 88.67 30.00 15.00 18.33 11.67 0.00 0.00 8.67 0.00 5.00
Social Thinking 35 86.33 30.00 2.00 19.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 5.00
Tumbleweed Publishing 36 86.00 30.00 15.00 15.00 11.67 0.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
Boundless Assistive Technology 38 81.67 30.00 0.00 17.33 15.00 5.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 5.00
OLIVE BRANCH Education Service 39 78.00 30.00 4.00 15.33 15.00 0.00 0.00 8.67 0.00 5.00

95.29 30.00 13.61 18.62 14.16 4.47 0.00 9.47 0.00 4.96
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